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

92000—6-room mod. bungalow;
9400 cash. bal. 920 mo., near car.

922506-room new mod. bungalow;

9100 cash. bal. 930 mo.; big lot.
937507-room mod. house; big lot;

9400 cash, bal. 920 mo„ near car.
93500— 7-room new. mod. bungalow;

9500 cash, bal. 920 mo. oloa* In.
94500 —9-room new mod. house;

> 91000 cash, bal. 935 mo., close In

or will trade for clear lota.
We also sell lots In 26 new tracts, $300

and up, $10 cash; balance $5 per mo.
OFFICE OPEN SUNDAY,
TAYLOR REALTY CO., .

Corner East First and Evergreen sts. "Phones: Dim, Boyle 186$. • 7-22-23-24-26-23
POR SALE-$«000; NBW TWO-STORY 7-

room residence, bungalow construction; large
rooms, oak floors, beamed ceilings, paneled
walls, 'built-in book cases and Beats, fire-

place, furnace, atone porch, located near
Washington and Hobart aye. Will make
liberal termß or accept lot or cottage In
part payment.

BHERWOOD A KOYER,- 303 Loa Angeles Truat Bldg.,

A9O2S 2d and Spring Sta. 7-19-»

FOR BALE— OWNER. HANDSOME B-
room atory and a half modern residence;
hardwood floors throughout; built-in win-
dow seats and bullet, three bed rooms up-
stairs; cellar, large lot and chicken cor-
rals. Located at (14 E. - JEFFERSON
ST., three minutes' , walk from St. Pat-
rick's Cathollo church. Muat aell, owner
leaving for the eaat. y 7-18-8

FOR SALE-HOUSE AND LOT ON 68TH ST.,
at a bargain; 4-room all modern cottage;
price $2100, part cash; balance $20 per month,
O. A. NICHOLS, .

314 Copp bldg..
218 South Broadway. 7-22-2

FOR BALE-$3250; $200 CASH, $26 A MONTH;'
new 6-room bungalow, near park. '

$6000— cash, $25 a month; 8 rooma, Pas-
adena aye.
BRAINERD, Central Bldg., F1632, Main 361.

7-19-23

FOR SALE-
_^

__
FORCED TO SELL. .':',-

One of our client, owes $1580 on a 6-
room cottage In the. southwest and will sac-
rifice his equity for $300. METZLER IN-

VESTMENT CO., 401-402 Stlmaon blk. 7-22-2

MONEY MADE DAILY. AND HERALD
want ada help to make It. Let your wants

•' become known through Herald want ad*.
Herald want ads deatroy wanta. 6-13-x

FOR BALE-CHEAP. BY OWNER, 4-ROOM
modern bungalow, In beautiful East Holly-
wood: no cityl taxes. 471$ VERMONT
PLACE. , 7 7-22-jJ

FOR sale

* - . House* _ f;

THIS 13 YOUR CHANCH
TO GET A HOME

IF YOU WANT ONE
WE ARE BUILDING A MODERN . ,

• ROOM. BUNGALOW
on Blat if... near Vermont,
that should Interest you.

Brick foundation and footings; double
braced; bay window, wide, roomy veranda;
large wlndowa and lota of them; attractive
fireplace, two chimneys, oak floor, In three
rooma, well lighted and commodlou. bath
room with porcelain tub and enameled
one-piece waah basin; toilet on screen
porch with entrance from porch or rear
hall; laundry tub, cabinet kitchen, cooling

closet, piped for gas, wired for electricity;

all rooma large and well lighted. Lot 45
X129 to alley. Finest garden soil.

Such a home as this would ordinarily
coat you $3600 to $4000.

You can buy this one for:'
92900—

On small cash payment down, balance
monthly. f

Come and see me and I'll tell you why
I'm giving you the chance of a lifetime to
secure a home at a bargain price on bar-
gain term.. --\u0084- •\u25a0'\u25a0 *...._.

G. M. GIFFEN, Sol. Agent, 111-112
Merchants Trust bldg.. 207 B. Broadway.

A1569, Main 3110. Member L- A. H. B.
7-21-4

FOR SALE— .
3-room bungalow, nice lot. 6c fare; north-

west; price $675; $100 cash, balance $16 per
month; a liberal discount for all cash.. W.. A. JOHNSON & CO.,

123 S. Broadway. 7-19-8

FOR SALE—GOING ' EAST, MUST SELL
new modern 6-room plastered bungalow for
$1150. For term, telephone CIIIBquick.

. ', 7-21-th-.

iff Suburban Property

Peckhsntn
y Says

There's Fortune
•for You at

Corcoran
You have'heard much about the famous

Corcoran district —th. land where every-
body is growing rich. Land there yields
from $100 to $500 an acre from growing
all aorta of fruits and vegetables for the
early markets.

Thousands of people are locating In this
end of the Ban, Joaquin valley which ne-
cessitates the establishment of at least
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